

City of Round Rock



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2015-2808

Type: Executive Session Status: Filed

File created: 8/20/2015 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/10/2015 Final action:

Title: Consider Executive Session as authorized by §551.072 Government Code, related to the value and/or

possible purchase of real property needed for the Brushy Creek Heritage Trail, to wit: 0.194 acres

located at 500 N. Mays owned by North Mays, LTD., (the Avery tract).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Consider Executive Session as authorized by §551.072 Government Code, related to the value and/or possible purchase of real property needed for the Brushy Creek Heritage Trail, to wit: 0.194 acres located at 500 N. Mays owned by North Mays, LTD., (the Avery tract).